

THE DEPARTMENT OF DEVELOPMENTAL SERVICES REQUESTS YOUR INPUT

ԶԱՐԳԱՑՄԱՆ
ԾԱՌԱՅՈՒԹՅՈՒՆՆԵՐՈՒ
ԲԱԺԱՆՍՈՒՆՔԸ ՁԵՐ ԿԱՐԾԻՔԸ ԿԸ
ԽՆԴԻՔ

The Department of Developmental Services oversees the 21 regional centers in California. The Department is working on changes to some of the regional center procedures to make them consistent across all regional centers and easy to understand.

You are receiving this invitation because you have recently completed the intake process, which began when you contacted the regional center, and was completed when the regional center determined whether you or your family member are eligible for regional center services. Your responses are important and may be used to inform ongoing efforts to improve the intake process.

This online survey will take approximately 5-10 minutes to complete. You do not need to identify yourself or your regional center. However, if you would like someone to follow up with you about your experience, you can provide your name and contact information at the end of the survey.

If you have any questions about the online survey, you can contact the Department at intake@dds.ca.gov.

Thank you!

Please scan this QR code to access the online survey. You will be able to choose your preferred language.



Զարգացման Ծառայություններու Բաժանմունքը Քալիֆորնիայի 21 տարածային կենդրոնները կը վերահսկէ Բաժանմունքը որոշ տարածային կենդրոններու գործընթացներու փոփոխություններու վրայ կ'աշխատի, որպէսզի զանոնք բոլոր տարածային կենդրոններուն համար հետեւողական եւ դիւրաւ հասկնալի դարձնէ:

Այս հրաւերը կը ստանաք, որովհետեւ վերջերս մուտքի գործընթացը ամբողջացուցած էք, որ սկսաւ երբ տարածային կենդրոնին հետ կապ հաստատեցիք, եւ ամբողջացաւ երբ տարածային կենդրոնը որոշեց թէ դուք կամ ձեր ընտանիքի անդամը իրաւասու է տարածային կենդրոններու ծառայություններու: Ձեր պատասխանները կարեւոր են եւ կրնան գործածուիլ, տեղեկացնելու համար ընթացքի մէջ գտնուող ջանքերը, բարելաւելու մուտքի գործընթացը:

Այս առցանց հարցարանը ամբողջացնելը մօտաւորապէս 5-10 վայրկեան պիտի առնէ: Պէտք չունիք բացայայտելու ձեր ինքնությունը կամ ձեր տարածային կենդրոնը: Սակայն, եթէ պիտի ուզէիք որ մէկը հետեւի ձեզի ձեր փորձառութեան համար, կրնաք տրամադրել ձեր անունն ու կապ հաստատելու տեղեկությունը, հարցարանի վերջաւորութեան:

Եթէ որեւէ հարցում ունիք առցանց հարցարանին մասին, կրնաք կապ հաստատել Բաժանմունքին հետ, հետեւեալ հասցէին intake@dds.ca.gov:

Շնորհակալություն

Հաճեցէք նկարել այս QR քոդը, հարցարանին մուտք գործելու համար: Պիտի կարենաք զատել ձեր նախընտրած լեզուն:



Department of
Developmental
Services